6/24/09 HAWC 232.11 NH DES 1,058,347 20 yrs 2.86% 2.86% 681 ,790 731 ,572 20,302 2.98%
11/18/16 HAWC 232. 12 Ford Motor Credit 38,174 5 yrs 4.89% 4.89% 15,786 22,848 900 0.00%
6/26/12 HAWC 232.13 Shribco Realty Two, LLC 12,000 0.00% 0.00% 3,000 3,000 0 0.00%
1018118 HAWC 232.14 Ford Motor Credit 41 ,500 5 yrs 4.90% 4.90% 32,895 40,516 1,857 5.65%
8/2/13 HAWC 232.16 NH DES 255,000 20 yrs 3.10% 3.10% 203,430 214,066 6,494 3.19%

10/28/14 HAWC 232.18 Hillcrest Estates LLC 34 ,000 0.000% 0.000% 0 17,000 0 0.00%
9115116 HAWC 232.19 Pentucket Bank 2,167,000 15 yrs 3.25% 3.25% 1,780,905 1,904,110 60,895 3.42%

Total Non-related 5,945,312 4,504,424 3,658,170 125,631 2.79%

Amortize financing costs - 3rd parties 4 ,249
Total 3rd Parties 129,880 2.88%

Company Totals 5,945,312 4,504,424 3,658,1 70 129,880

000097

HAMPST[AD AREA WATER COMPANY Schedule 5B
LONG-TERM DEBT

12131/'2019

Actu:.I Pro Form;;i Actu:il Pro Forma
GL Orici1naI Current Outst:.ndini;i Outst and inQ Interest Interest Total

Date of Acct. Note Note Interest Interest B:.lance B:.lance Expense Expcnn Cost
~ Borrower --·- Lender Amount ~ ~ ~ _!?ill.!.!!.... Adjustment s _!?ill.!.!!.... 12/31/19 Ad!uslmcnts _!?ill.!.!!.... ~

3/B/11) HAWC 232 02 r ~ntuckel Bank 1.000.000 [U;,man<l P11m~ 4 75% 450,000 450.000 11,525 11,525 2 56%
TBD HAWC 232 05 NHD[S uo to 1.020,DOO 30 '" 3 38')1, 3 38% 681,000 681 ,000 000%

9161()5 HAWC 232 06 NH DES 1.315.291 20 VIS 3 35% 3 35% 643,586 643,586 22.672 22.672 3 52%
3131,00 HAWC 232 08 Aquarius Prop.-irt1.-is ll C 24.000 20 vrs P•2 25% 550% 12,034 12.03 '1 906 986 819%
6'2·1 109 HAWC 232 11 NH DES 1,058,347 20 2861'b 266% 681.7!)() 681,790 20,302 20.302 298%
11116116 HAWC 232 12 Ford Motor Cr~1I 38, 174 5 "' 4 89" 4 89% 15,786 15,786 900 900 5 70%
6126112 HAWC 23:, 13 ShIIhco Realty Two, LLC 12,000 000% 000% 3,000 3,000 0 00%
1018118 HAW(; 2'32 1'1 Ford Motor Credit 41,500 '" 4 90% 4 90% 32,895 32,895 1,857 1,857 565%
8f2/13 HAWC 232 16 NH DES 255.000 20 "' 3 10% 310% 203.430 203,430 6,494 6 ,494 3 19%

10/28/14 ~iAWC 232 18 H1Ucr ~~t E~l<I!~ LLC :M.000 0000% 0000%
9115116 HI\WC 232 19 Penlucket Bank 2 ,1 67.000 15 325% 325% 1.780.905 1.780,905 60,895 60,895 3 42%

PPP Loan
rrr loan Forq1veness
NH OGWTF 856,578 30 '" 3 38% 3 38% 856.578 856,578 28,952 28,952 3 38%
NH Stal~ Loan IOI SNHRWIP 1,102.356 25 "' 296% 296% 1.102.356 1,102,356 32,222 32 ,222 292"
St,1te/O;rnk Lo;in !or MSOC fee 392.500 20 "' 5 00% 500% 392 500 ~ ~ ~ 391%

Total Non-h:lati/Q 6 900 814 4.504 4;>4 1 958 934 ~ 125631 ------21.lli... ~ 289%